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Value Series Belted Carousel Checkout (6-Bag)

SPECIFICATION SHEET - MODEL VS2002-L

• 6-Bag Carousel operation

• Radius design

• Standard 21” cashstand with utility drawer  

  and metal security shield

• Optional keyboard and check-writing shelf

• Cashier lean pad

• Electrical outlets included

• 5 optional conveyor lengths

• 2 optional cashstand widths, 19” & 24.5”

• Durable welded construction

• Other options available Conveyor 
Length (ft.)

8’ 96.00 137.85 70.38

84.00 125.85 58.38

72.00 113.85 46.38

60.00 101.85 34.38

48.00 89.85 22.38

6’

4’

7’

5’

Dimensions (in.)

A CB

FEATURES:


